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China

South Korea
Taiwan
India

Vietnam

40.01
17.30
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9.88

8.62
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Information Technology

Consumer Discretionary

Financials

Industrials

Communication Services
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13.99
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Holding % NAV
TSMC 9.40
Tencent 8.80
Samsung Electronics 8.70
SK Square 6.30
Alibaba 3.70
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%nm : Baillie Gifford Overseas Growth Funds ICVC - Pacific Fund, Class B Acc ISIN code : GB0006063233
Bloomberg code : BGFPABA LN
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